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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Seiler            M3039         1/21       10:51    5:10       10:51
2     Nathan Hiemer          M2029         1/18       10:55    5:12       10:55
3     Justin Zoucha          M2029         2/18       12:20    5:53       12:20
4     Erik Hash              M4049         1/23       12:33    5:59       12:33
5     Chad Brady             M4049         2/23       12:40    6:02       12:40
6     Doug Clausen           M5059         1/30       12:48    6:06       12:47
7     Matt Loeffler          M3039         2/21       12:59    6:11       12:59
8     Joe Madden             M3039         3/21       13:04    6:12       13:02
9     Tom Harmon             M5059         2/30       13:11    6:16       13:09
10    Matthew Bichlmeier     M1519          1/9       13:14    6:17       13:12
11    Jason Schlautman       M3039         4/21       13:25    6:23       13:25
12    Don Seiler             M6069         1/21       13:32    6:27       13:32
13    Caleb Schumacher       M0114         1/25       13:42    6:31       13:40
14    James Rawhouser        M3039         5/21       13:41    6:31       13:41
15    Michael Gerber         M4049         3/23       13:48    6:34       13:47
16    Nathan Donoghue        M2029         3/18       13:48    6:34       13:47
17    Marisol Deanda         F1519         1/12       13:53    6:37       13:53
18    Trent Earley           M3039         6/21       14:07    6:38       13:55
19    Kyle Svehla            M2029         4/18       14:07    6:42       14:04
20    Jayden Boesch          M1519          2/9       14:16    6:44       14:08
21    Steven Jenny           M4049         4/23       14:12    6:44       14:09
22    Allyson Korus          F1519         2/12       14:13    6:45       14:10
23    Brennan Brockhaus      M2029         5/18       14:15    6:47       14:13
24    Ann Bauermeister       F4049         1/47       14:20    6:48       14:17
25    Ote Albrecht           M1519          3/9       14:28    6:52       14:25
26    Robert Borer           M6069         2/21       14:32    6:55       14:31
27    Nicholas Classen       M0114         2/25       14:35    6:56       14:33
28    Steven Schlautman      M5059         3/30       14:42    6:59       14:39
29    Kamren Kudron          M0114         3/25       15:14    7:15       15:12
30    Liberty Larsen         F0114         1/22       15:17    7:16       15:14
31    Blake Munson           M2029         6/18       15:28    7:17       15:16
32    Dave Bichlmeier        M5059         4/30       15:28    7:17       15:17
33    Tina Pelan             F4049         2/47       15:25    7:18       15:20
34    Jay Pelan              M4049         5/23       15:26    7:19       15:21
35    Cody Garbers           M2029         7/18       15:29    7:19       15:21
36    Miriam Deanda          F0114         2/22       15:25    7:21       15:25
37    Patrick Poehling       M5059         5/30       15:40    7:25       15:34
38    Konner Kudron          M1519          4/9       15:45    7:26       15:37
39    Mary Brady             F4049         3/47       15:42    7:27       15:39
40    Shayla Rawhouser       F3039         1/48       15:45    7:28       15:40
41    Jeff Soulliere         M5059         6/30       16:01    7:28       15:41
42    Jedd Fischer           M4049         6/23       15:54    7:31       15:46
43    Jadyn Larsen           F1519         3/12       15:50    7:31       15:47
44    Zach Svehla            M2029         8/18       16:02    7:32       15:50
45    Renee Asche            F4049         4/47       15:55    7:34       15:52
46    Avery Goulet           F0114         3/22       15:57    7:34       15:53
47    Elijah Jarecke         M0114         4/25       16:12    7:37       15:59
48    Emma Brezenski         F0114         4/22       16:10    7:38       16:00
49    Kaylee Gerber          F0114         5/22       16:12    7:42       16:10
50    Joshua Brady           M0114         5/25       16:20    7:45       16:17
51    Natalie Jarecke        F1519         4/12       16:32    7:47       16:19
52    Wyat Rawhouser         M3039         7/21       16:28    7:48       16:23
53    Allan Weber            M5059         7/30       16:33    7:49       16:23
54    Yecica Salas           F3039         2/48       16:43    7:55       16:37
55    Jackson Ditter         M0114         6/25       17:43    7:55       16:37
56    Tytus Miller           M0114         7/25       16:42    7:55       16:37
57    Malia Woosley          F0114         6/22       16:56    7:55       16:37
58    Alex Hild              M0114         8/25       16:49    7:59       16:44
59    Alex Holmberg          M1519          5/9       16:45    7:59       16:45
60    Melanie Huscher        F3039         3/48       17:01    8:02       16:51
61    Isaac Archuleta        M2029         9/18       17:03    8:02       16:51
62    Henry Hansen           M0114         9/25       16:55    8:02       16:53
63    Jim Brock              M6069         3/21       17:02    8:04       16:57
64    Brad Roth              M6069         4/21       17:12    8:06       17:00
65    Caleb Nicolay          M2029        10/18       17:44    8:13       17:15
66    Nathan Erb             M3039         8/21       17:31    8:16       17:21
67    Rich Weeder            M6069         5/21       17:36    8:16       17:22
68    Leah Korus             F0114         7/22       17:46    8:17       17:24
69    Allie Jaixen           F1519         5/12       17:34    8:19       17:28
70    Macy Woosley           F1519         6/12       17:49    8:20       17:30
71    Jake Linden            M0114        10/25       17:44    8:24       17:38
72    Angela Cyza            F3039         4/48       17:48    8:27       17:44
73    Tobias Miller          M0114        11/25       17:50    8:27       17:45
74    Paul Lancaster         M4049         7/23       18:08    8:31       17:53
75    Lori Classen           F4049         5/47       18:07    8:36       18:03
76    Jeff Wagner            M4049         8/23       18:16    8:39       18:09
77    Regina Wagner          F4049         6/47       18:16    8:39       18:09
78    Michael Jones          M4049         9/23       18:35    8:43       18:17
79    Amie Dirkschneider     F3039         5/48       18:41    8:47       18:26
80    Aaron Rohde            M2029        11/18       18:44    8:47       18:26
81    Dan Steinauer          M6069         6/21       18:48    8:49       18:31
82    Calben Pelan           M0114        12/25       18:59    8:52       18:37
83    Kathy Bonk             F6069         1/27       19:01    8:58       18:49
84    Calvin Mustard         M6069         7/21       19:17    9:04       19:01
85    Kim Scow               F3039         6/48       19:31    9:05       19:04
86    Aaron Meysenburg       M4049        10/23       19:32    9:08       19:11
87    Jordan Zoucha          M2029        12/18       19:53    9:10       19:15
88    Alan Miller            M4049        11/23       19:41    9:12       19:18
89    Jill Domina            F3039         7/48       20:00    9:16       19:28
90    Brent Parry            M2029        13/18       19:47    9:17       19:30
91    Dana Wurdinger         M5059         8/30       19:35    9:18       19:31
92    Marcia Grant           F5059         1/39       19:48    9:18       19:32
93    Luke Lemke             M5059         9/30       19:40    9:20       19:36
94    Russ Wilshusen         M5059        10/30       19:52    9:21       19:37
95    Jerry Svehla           M5059        11/30       19:58    9:24       19:44
96    Wayne Babel            M6069         8/21       20:01    9:25       19:47
97    Craig Ehrenberg        M6069         9/21       20:28    9:25       19:47
98    James Teutsch          M5059        12/30       20:02    9:27       19:51
99    Landon Owens           M1519          6/9       20:14    9:28       19:52
100   Gustavo Domina         M0114        13/25       20:26    9:29       19:54
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101   Megan Zoucha           F3039         8/48       21:19    9:30       19:56
102   Mike Ebel              M6069        10/21       20:31    9:31       19:58
103   Erica Earley           F3039         9/48       20:21    9:31       19:59
104   Sarah Trice            F3039        10/48       20:24    9:32       20:00
105   Craig Arasmith         M3039         9/21       21:35    9:32       20:01
106   Jill Krienke           F4049         7/47       20:22    9:34       20:05
107   Haley Peterson         F3039        11/48       20:28    9:34       20:05
108   Jeff Peterson          M3039        10/21       20:29    9:34       20:05
109   Isaak Meysenburg       M0114        14/25       20:25    9:39       20:16
110   Natalee Meysenburg     F0114         8/22       20:27    9:40       20:17
111   Shirley Head           F4049         8/47       20:35    9:42       20:21
112   Kylie Reiners          F2029         1/24       20:38    9:43       20:24
113   Warren Voorhees        M5059        13/30       20:37    9:44       20:25
114   Allie Brezenski        F0114         9/22       20:41    9:44       20:26
115   Adam Korger            M3039        11/21       20:57    9:46       20:30
116   Christine Arasmith     F3039        12/48       22:08    9:48       20:34
117   Brooke Cemper          F3039        13/48       20:57    9:49       20:35
118   Kelli Fischer          F3039        14/48       20:57    9:50       20:38
119   Anthony Niedbalski     M0114        15/25       21:00    9:50       20:39
120   John Csukker           M5059        14/30       21:01    9:50       20:39
121   Tyler Erickson         M3039        12/21       21:23    9:52       20:42
122   Chris Miller           M5059        15/30       21:06    9:52       20:43
123   Ian Henry              M2029        14/18       21:25    9:52       20:43
124   Courtney Brockhaus     F2029         2/24       20:50    9:53       20:45
125   Deb Hiemer             F5059         2/39       21:15    9:57       20:52
126   Joe Schoenfelder       M3039        13/21       21:35    9:57       20:53
127   Craig Spohn            M3039        14/21       21:13    9:58       20:55
128   Nikki Brunken          F4049         9/47       21:14    9:58       20:56
129   Landon Johnson         M0114        16/25       21:03    9:59       20:58
130   Thoy Stankoski         F5059         3/39       21:11   10:01       21:02
131   Michael Munson         M6069        11/21       21:35   10:02       21:05
132   Noah Lemke             M2029        15/18       21:13   10:04       21:08
133   Jaxson Albrecht        M0114        17/25       21:16   10:04       21:08
134   Tracy Whittington      F4049        10/47       21:21   10:05       21:10
135   Krista Hardy           F0114        10/22       21:21   10:05       21:11
136   Mike Rios              M2029        16/18       22:28   10:07       21:14
137   Taylor Brunken         F2029         3/24       22:28   10:07       21:15
138   Mary Albrecht          F5059         4/39       21:21   10:08       21:17
139   Jeff Schultz           M4049        12/23       21:32   10:10       21:21
140   Kathy Jackson          F6069         2/27       21:33   10:11       21:23
141   Emma Hart              F2029         4/24       21:41   10:12       21:25
142   Norm Hutson            M6069        12/21       16:48   10:13       21:26
143   Eric Whittington       M4049        13/23       21:40   10:14       21:29
144   Benjamin Konrad        M3039        15/21       21:58   10:14       21:29
145   Dale Gasper            M5059        16/30       22:02   10:15       21:31
146   Caitee Hutchinson      F0114        11/22       22:35   10:15       21:32
147   Nancy Gasper           F5059         5/39       22:01   10:17       21:34
148   Jennifer Price         F3039        15/48       22:15   10:19       21:40
149   Meg Weeder             F0114        12/22       22:15   10:20       21:42
150   Mark Weeder            M4049        14/23       22:16   10:21       21:43
151   Elizabeth Parry        F2029         5/24       22:00   10:21       21:43
152   Tim Bonk               M5059        17/30       21:55   10:21       21:44
153   Brittany Madden        F3039        16/48       22:42   10:22       21:46
154   Kate Bosak             F3039        17/48       23:09   10:22       21:46
155   April Owens            F3039        18/48       22:30   10:24       21:49
156   Troy Langan            M3039        16/21       22:25   10:29       22:00
157   Isabella Hash          F0114        13/22       22:22   10:30       22:02
158   Deb Eggleston          F5059         6/39       22:26   10:31       22:05
159   Jason Boesch           M4049        15/23       22:28   10:32       22:07
160   Amanda Boesch          F4049        11/47       22:28   10:33       22:08
161   Allison Brockhaus      F2029         6/24       22:30   10:35       22:13
162   Brandon Gerber         M1519          7/9       22:40   10:37       22:16
163   Doug Wagner            M6069        13/21       22:28   10:39       22:21
164   Keith Evans            M5059        18/30       23:01   10:40       22:23
165   Mindy Linden           F4049        12/47       23:06   10:41       22:25
166   Rex Kumpf              M5059        19/30       22:55   10:50       22:45
167   Cindy Vollertsen       F4049        13/47       23:52   10:51       22:46
168   Joan Olson             F6069         3/27       22:51   10:52       22:49
169   Melissa Weber          F3039        19/48       23:25   10:56       22:58
170   Larry Naber            M7079         1/10       23:36   10:57       22:59
171   James Goulet           M7079         2/10       23:15   10:58       23:01
172   Wendy Gerber           F4049        14/47       23:30   11:00       23:06
173   Marlin Binnebose       M7079         3/10       23:31   11:04       23:14
174   Shyla Luckey           F3039        20/48       23:38   11:09       23:25
175   Jayden Tiemeyer        M0114        18/25       24:03   11:11       23:28
176   Michelle Paczosa       F3039        21/48       23:49   11:12       23:31
177   Holly Hild             F3039        22/48       24:21   11:17       23:41
178   Rodney Brune           M5059        20/30       24:05   11:18       23:43
179   Janel Brune            F5059         7/39       24:05   11:18       23:43
180   Todd Duren             M5059        21/30       24:29   11:18       23:44
181   Christopher Hutchinson M4049        16/23       24:54   11:22       23:51
182   Connie Kresha          F4049        15/47       24:07   11:25       23:58
183   Cindy Kurtenbach       F5059         8/39       24:36   11:26       24:00
184   Carol Ternus           F6069         4/27       24:10   11:27       24:01
185   Samantha Foote         F2029         7/24       24:54   11:28       24:05
186   Andrew Niedbalski      M0114        19/25       24:33   11:32       24:12
187   Ashley Schumacher      F3039        23/48       24:36   11:39       24:27
188   Cheryl Dunbar          F6069         5/27       24:50   11:40       24:30
189   Jack McKay             M1519          8/9       25:04   11:42       24:34
190   Kerry Kirby            F4049        16/47       25:04   11:43       24:35
191   Lisa Hardy             F4049        17/47       24:59   11:44       24:37
192   Jeannie Fisher         F4049        18/47       24:49   11:48       24:45
193   Kathy Korus            F5059         9/39       25:24   11:49       24:48
194   Rich Keber             M5059        22/30       24:59   11:52       24:55
195   Mara Hash              F0114        14/22       25:17   11:52       24:55
196   Paula Stuart           F4049        19/47       25:46   11:52       24:55
197   Kimberly Bean          F6069         6/27       25:48   11:53       24:56
198   Edie Aerni             F7079         1/11       26:02   11:58       25:08
199   Juanita Valenzuela     F6069         7/27       25:12   11:59       25:09
200   Kylie Hiatt            F3039        24/48       25:43   11:59       25:10
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201   Henry Eickholt         M0114        20/25       25:33   12:01       25:13
202   Makenna Svehla         F1519         7/12       25:49   12:02       25:16
203   Denice Kresha          F6069         8/27       25:30   12:04       25:20
204   Brittany White         F3039        25/48       25:46   12:04       25:21
205   Kayla Harouff          F2029         8/24       25:46   12:05       25:21
206   Bronwyn Prokopec       F0114        15/22       26:10   12:05       25:22
207   Carrie Prokopec        F4049        20/47       26:10   12:05       25:23
208   Amy Hegemann           F5059        10/39       25:59   12:07       25:27
209   Jana Riddle            F7079         2/11       26:20   12:12       25:36
210   Nicole Miller          F4049        21/47       25:57   12:12       25:36
211   Barbara Peitzmeier     F7079         3/11       26:06   12:14       25:41
212   Hailie Jo Fuller       F0114        16/22       26:42   12:15       25:42
213   Abigail Gerber         F1519         8/12       26:08   12:15       25:44
214   Elissa Heibel          F3039        26/48       26:26   12:17       25:47
215   Deb Svehla             F5059        11/39       27:03   12:21       25:56
216   Dave Korger            M6069        14/21       26:19   12:23       25:59
217   Steve Korger           M5059        23/30       26:19   12:23       25:59
218   Joey Hiesterman        F4049        22/47       26:53   12:23       26:01
219   Jenny Paden            F3039        27/48       26:47   12:28       26:10
220   Cheryl Ditter          F4049        23/47       27:22   12:31       26:16
221   Julie Tiemeyer         F4049        24/47       26:54   12:32       26:19
222   Melissa Masters        F3039        28/48       27:03   12:33       26:22
223   Jasmine Konrad         F3039        29/48       27:19   12:46       26:48
224   Max Rybak              F5059        12/39       27:04   12:50       26:56
225   Carol Foster           F6069         9/27       27:52   12:52       27:00
226   Beth Patocka           F4049        25/47       27:51   12:53       27:03
227   Jordyn Donner          F0114        17/22       28:00   12:56       27:08
228   Kimberly Messman       F3039        30/48       27:17   12:56       27:10
229   Kaelyn Svehla          F1519         9/12       27:46   12:58       27:12
230   Janine Jarecke         F5059        13/39       27:39   13:00       27:17
231   Charles Holmes         M5059        24/30       28:49   13:05       27:28
232   Bob Zegar              M6069        15/21       27:56   13:06       27:30
233   Brandy Liston          F2029         9/24       28:22   13:12       27:43
234   Jamie Scott            F3039        31/48       28:42   13:13       27:44
235   Lonnie Kay Fuerniss    F7079         4/11       29:01   13:13       27:45
236   Brandon Hardy          M0114        21/25       27:54   13:15       27:48
237   Jan Harris             F6069        10/27       28:49   13:17       27:53
238   Tristan Morris         M0114        22/25       28:05   13:18       27:56
239   Beth Kurtenbach        F5059        14/39       29:09   13:22       28:03
240   Alissa Pacheco         F0114        18/22       28:12   13:22       28:04
241   Nicki Brigham          F4049        26/47       29:00   13:24       28:09
242   Samantha Speicher      F2029        10/24       29:11   13:26       28:12
243   Julia Hendrickson      F3039        32/48       29:11   13:26       28:12
244   Robin Holmes           F5059        15/39       29:35   13:27       28:14
245   Bella Hutchinson       F0114        19/22       29:29   13:33       28:26
246   Alisyn Bardsley        F1519        10/12       28:41   13:34       28:28
247   Jill Hefti Breed       F4049        27/47       28:57   13:34       28:28
248   Callie Sokol           F2029        11/24       28:57   13:34       28:28
249   Amy Sokol              F5059        16/39       28:57   13:34       28:29
250   Aiden Dunbar           M0114        23/25       28:50   13:35       28:31
251   Todd Bardsley          M4049        17/23       28:47   13:36       28:33
252   Krissi Johnson         F3039        33/48       29:56   13:38       28:36
253   Rob Johnson            M4049        18/23       29:56   13:38       28:36
254   Kelly Reisdorff        F5059        17/39       29:36   13:42       28:46
255   Steph Johnson          F3039        34/48       29:35   13:43       28:48
256   Mary Eckstein          F6069        11/27       28:55   13:43       28:49
257   Tanner Johnson         M3039        17/21       29:43   13:47       28:55
258   Mark Leif              M5059        25/30       29:27   13:47       28:56
259   Laurie Bardsley        F4049        28/47       29:11   13:48       28:58
260   Brad Fountain          M4049        19/23       29:36   13:49       29:01
261   Debra Fountain         F5059        18/39       29:37   13:50       29:03
262   Breanna Reardon        F0114        20/22       29:11   13:51       29:04
263   Elaine Zoucha          F5059        19/39       29:14   13:52       29:06
264   Daniel Davidchik       M5059        26/30       29:28   13:52       29:07
265   Mike Benedict          M7079         4/10       29:52   13:54       29:12
266   Carla Casper           F5059        20/39       30:01   13:55       29:14
267   Jayne Meysenburg       F4049        29/47       30:01   13:56       29:14
268   Corey Underdahl        M3039        18/21       30:20   14:00       29:23
269   Chelsea Underdahl      F2029        12/24       30:20   14:00       29:23
270   Deb Goodus             F5059        21/39       30:01   14:00       29:24
271   Jason Aldag            M2029        17/18       30:04   14:05       29:34
272   Tim Riddle             M4049        20/23       30:18   14:06       29:35
273   Brooke Fluckinger      F2029        13/24       30:52   14:12       29:48
274   Rose Pinto Barba       F3039        35/48       30:53   14:12       29:49
275   Charles Jensen         M0114        24/25       30:38   14:18       30:01
276   Jennifer Johnson       F2029        14/24       31:01   14:18       30:01
277   Lisa Davies            F6069        12/27       31:11   14:21       30:08
278   Jaime Sack             F2029        15/24       31:17   14:23       30:11
279   Isla Watley            F0114        21/22       31:11   14:23       30:12
280   Katlyn Sohl            F2029        16/24       31:18   14:23       30:12
281   Mary Reyes             F3039        36/48       31:17   14:24       30:13
282   Jennie Divis           F3039        37/48       31:14   14:24       30:14
283   Jerry Albracht         M7079         5/10       30:52   14:27       30:20
284   Ted Wemhoff            M6069        16/21       30:47   14:31       30:28
285   Angela Wemhoff         F5059        22/39       30:52   14:33       30:33
286   Glenda Becker          F4049        30/47       31:45   14:35       30:38
287   Jamie Jones            F2029        17/24       31:46   14:37       30:40
288   Barb McPhillips        F6069        13/27       31:12   14:37       30:40
289   Eileen Csukker         F6069        14/27       31:34   14:40       30:48
290   Jessica Donner         F3039        38/48       31:44   14:42       30:52
291   Deb Bender             F5059        23/39       31:47   14:51       31:10
292   Alice Korus            F5059        24/39       31:47   14:51       31:11
293   Jill Frauendorfer      F5059        25/39       31:47   14:51       31:11
294   Carrie Ritzdorf        F4049        31/47       32:16   15:07       31:44
295   Jeff Linden            M4049        21/23       32:55   15:07       31:45
296   Janelle Reppert        F4049        32/47       32:05   15:10       31:51
297   David Korth            M7079         6/10       33:03   15:10       31:51
298   Jacqueline Smith       F4049        33/47       33:07   15:14       31:59
299   Katherine Smith        F1519        11/12       33:08   15:14       31:59
300   Jim Kropatsch          M7079         7/10       33:02   15:20       32:11

Generated March 14, 2026 at 11:23 PM 3/4



2019 Columbus Downtown Runaround - 2.1 Mile--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Angela Cuffe           F4049        34/47       33:05   15:23       32:17
302   Ivan Goering           M8099          1/2       33:07   15:28       32:29
303   Judy Tupper            F7079         5/11       32:58   15:29       32:31
304   Bob Tupper             M7079         8/10       32:58   15:30       32:32
305   Colleen Gilson         F4049        35/47       33:44   15:31       32:35
306   Crystal Hamling        F4049        36/47       33:44   15:31       32:35
307   Kim Svehla             F4049        37/47       33:44   15:31       32:35
308   April Kresha           F3039        39/48       33:46   15:36       32:45
309   Jill Bundy             F3039        40/48       33:50   15:36       32:46
310   Lisa Duren             F5059        26/39       33:38   15:39       32:52
311   Laura Engquist         F5059        27/39       33:37   15:40       32:52
312   Donna Starzec          F5059        28/39       33:38   15:40       32:52
313   Mary Morris            F7079         6/11       33:11   15:45       33:03
314   Ashlea Rinkol          F2029        18/24       34:00   15:47       33:09
315   Deanna Soulliere       F5059        29/39       34:10   15:50       33:14
316   Birdie Nickolite       F7079         7/11       33:56   15:56       33:28
317   Jodi Hammans           F4049        38/47       36:34   15:59       33:34
318   Jeremy Campbell        M4049        22/23       34:32   16:03       33:42
319   Melissa Cerny          F4049        39/47       34:33   16:03       33:42
320   Pamela Williams        F5059        30/39       34:58   16:10       33:57
321   Walter Williams        M5059        27/30       34:58   16:11       33:58
322   Sarah Wolta            F3039        41/48       34:55   16:11       33:59
323   Neal Kratochvil        M5059        28/30       35:26   16:16       34:08
324   Deb Wesch              F6069        15/27       35:30   16:17       34:11
325   Dave Wolfe             M6069        17/21       35:29   16:17       34:12
326   Sandy Wolfe            F5059        31/39       35:30   16:18       34:12
327   Sandra Rech            F6069        16/27       34:49   16:18       34:13
328   Denise Mustard         F5059        32/39       35:18   16:22       34:23
329   Nicole Schultz         F4049        40/47       34:56   16:24       34:27
330   Michelle Romshek       F4049        41/47       34:56   16:24       34:27
331   Tammy Mostek           F5059        33/39       34:39   16:26       34:30
332   Laurie Schlautman      F5059        34/39       36:18   16:34       34:48
333   Rich McPhillips        M6069        18/21       35:20   16:35       34:48
334   Marty Schlautman       M6069        19/21       36:18   16:35       34:49
335   Heidi Klevemann        F4049        42/47       35:42   16:37       34:54
336   Julie Geerdes          F6069        17/27       35:39   16:42       35:04
337   Teri Teutsch           F5059        35/39       35:39   16:42       35:04
338   Leann Mannschreck      F6069        18/27       36:13   16:48       35:16
339   Carol Keller           F6069        19/27       36:13   16:49       35:18
340   Rhonda Rogers          F4049        43/47       36:54   17:01       35:43
341   Shari Cromwell         F4049        44/47       36:54   17:01       35:43
342   Monica Jasper          F2029        19/24       37:16   17:06       35:54
343   Jeff Pettz             M5059        29/30       37:16   17:06       35:54
344   Nancy Munson           F6069        20/27       36:57   17:06       35:54
345   Molly Kirby            F2029        20/24       36:57   17:08       35:58
346   Heather Munson         F3039        42/48       36:57   17:10       36:03
347   April Wachal           F3039        43/48       37:48   17:19       36:22
348   Carol Seiler           F6069        21/27       37:49   17:20       36:24
349   Judy Schott            F7079         8/11       37:14   17:25       36:34
350   Russell Kingsley       M6069        20/21       37:14   17:25       36:34
351   Linda Hutson           F5059        36/39       37:41   17:27       36:38
352   Nick Niedbalski        M0114        25/25       37:43   17:37       36:59
353   Kelli Niedbalski       F5059        37/39       37:43   17:38       37:00
354   Lynn Cook              F6069        22/27       38:01   17:45       37:15
355   Pam Hain               F6069        23/27       38:01   17:45       37:15
356   Kirk Nelson            M5059        30/30       37:55   17:48       37:22
357   Deb Nelson             F5059        38/39       37:56   17:48       37:23
358   Karen Zuerlein         F6069        24/27       38:53   17:59       37:45
359   Lynn Hellbusch         F6069        25/27       38:54   18:00       37:47
360   Joanne Parker          F7079         9/11       38:41   18:00       37:47
361   Linda McPhail          F7079        10/11       38:42   18:00       37:48
362   Lisa Ferguson          F5059        39/39       39:09   18:01       37:49
363   Michelle Hanson        F4049        45/47       39:09   18:01       37:49
364   Don Hingst             M7079         9/10       38:51   18:09       38:06
365   Tom Riddle             M7079        10/10       38:51   18:10       38:09
366   Craig Williams         M6069        21/21       39:42   18:22       38:34
367   Andrew Bundy           M3039        19/21       39:43   18:26       38:42
368   Maddy Linden           F1519        12/12       39:56   18:28       38:45
369   Keegan Michael         M1519          9/9       39:57   18:28       38:46
370   Thad Wolta             M3039        20/21       39:43   18:29       38:48
371   Karla Lieberman        F4049        46/47       39:50   18:30       38:51
372   Michael Lieberman      M4049        23/23       39:52   18:32       38:55
373   Sarah Patocka          F3039        44/48       39:49   18:34       39:00
374   Jessica Slama          F2029        21/24       40:33   18:55       39:43
375   Genevieve Cegielski    F3039        45/48       40:33   18:55       39:43
376   Timothy Jensen         M3039        21/21       40:33   18:56       39:46
377   Pat Tschauner          F7079        11/11       41:22   19:06       40:05
378   Ron Tschauner          M8099          2/2       41:22   19:06       40:06
379   Rachel Wanat           F2029        22/24       41:38   19:11       40:16
380   Natalie Tippery        F2029        23/24       41:39   19:11       40:17
381   James Verhoeff         M2029        18/18       41:32   19:12       40:18
382   Mikaela Kozak          F3039        46/48       41:38   19:14       40:22
383   Tiffany Meysenburg     F4049        47/47       41:37   19:16       40:27
384   Josephine Jensen       F0114        22/22       41:04   19:16       40:27
385   Courtney Verhoeff      F2029        24/24       41:36   19:16       40:27
386   Cassie Rief            F3039        47/48       41:54   19:16       40:28
387   Nikki Behle            F3039        48/48       41:54   19:16       40:28
388   Robin Ehrenberg        F6069        26/27       43:37   20:25       42:53
389   Sherry Bardsley        F6069        27/27     1:02:33   29:05     1:01:03
390   June Cords             F8099          1/1     1:04:31   30:14     1:03:28
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